Bed / Conveyor Chain
Clinched Pin Conveyor
Chain has curved ends on
each side of the chain.
©2010 Newton Crouch Inc.  Rev 6.07.17 This information is the property of Newton Crouch Inc. and is loaned confidentially to our customer for his sole use.  It must not be used in any way
detrimental to our interest or shared with outside parties.    O:\Production\Technical Tips\Chain—Conveyor rev 2017
Straight Pin Conveyor Chain
has straight ends on each
side of the chain.
NCI stocks 3 types of conveyor chain:  Clinched Pin, Straight Pin, Reinforced
Edge.  The standard conveyor on a NCI spreader will be either 24” or 16”.
NCI does stock chain in other widths.
Part Number Description
CA-CBCW16 SS, Clinched,  16”
CA-CBCW24 SS, Clinched, 24”
Part Number Description
CA-BCW07 SS, Welded, 7”
CA-BCW08 SS, Welded, 8”
CA-BCW12 SS, Welded, 12”
CA-BCW16 SS, Welded, 16”
CA-BCW18 SS, Welded, 18”
CA-BCW20 SS, Welded, 20”
CA-BCW24 SS, Welded, 24”
Bed / Conveyor Chain
©2010 Newton Crouch Inc.  Rev 6.07.17 This information is the property of Newton Crouch Inc. and is loaned confidentially to our customer for his sole use.  It must not be used in any way
detrimental to our interest or shared with outside parties.    O:\Production\Technical Tips\Chain—Conveyor rev 2017
Reinforced Edge Conveyor Chain
Part Number Description
CA-BCHD24 SS, Heavy Duty, 24”
Part Number Description
CA-SP07 Splice Pin, 7”
CA-SP08 Splice Pin, 8”
CA-SP12 Splice Pin, 12”
CA-SP16 Splice Pin, 16”
CA-SP18 Splice Pin, 18”
CA-SP20 Splice Pin, 20”
CA-SP24 Splice Pin, 24”
All types of chain use the same splice pin